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Dobson Ranch 8:00 75+ (Sat, January 7)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Baldwin, Fred 5.00

Fisel, Neal 3.00

Johnson, Jandy 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Emma, Jim $64.00

Hughes, Ben $56.00

Baldwin, Fred $51.00

Amstutz, Ron $38.00

Fisel, Neal $30.00

Johnson, Jandy $21.00

Baca, Kenneth $20.00

Wallace, Martin $16.00

Leopold, John $16.00

Silverman, Rusty $6.00

Foster, Jim $6.00

Total Purse $324.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Amstutz, Ron 2 $32.00
Birdie on 13, Birdie on

15

 Wallace, Martin 1 $16.00 Birdie on 18

 Emma, Jim 1 $16.00 Birdie on 12

 Leopold, John 1 $16.00 Birdie on 17

 Hughes, Ben 1 $16.00 Birdie on 6
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 Total Purse Allocated: $96.00

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

 Flight 1

Pos. Player
Playing


Handicap

Total


Gross

Total


Net
Purse

 1 Emma, Jim 9 79 70 $48.00

 2 Hughes, Ben 6 79 73 $28.00

 3 Baca, Kenneth 13 89 76 $20.00

 4 Neilan, Eric 12 89 77 $0.00

 5 Amstutz, Ron 7 84 77 $0.00

 6 Richter, Steve 12 89 77 $0.00

 7 Campos, Dan +1 76 77 $0.00

 8 Silverman, Rusty 9 87 78 $0.00

 9 Christiansen, Dan 15 93 78 $0.00

 10 Burton, Larry 9 88 79 $0.00

 11 Majors, Donald 16 95 79 $0.00

 12 Roether, Mike 10 89 79 $0.00

 13 Zoffka, Jon 6 85 79 $0.00

 14 Drago, Jim 14 95 81 $0.00

 15 Dempster, Brian 14 102 88 $0.00

 16 Niblack, Jim 11 100 89 $0.00

 NS Nelson, William 6 NS NS $0.00

 Flight 2

Pos. Player
Playing


Handicap

Total


Gross

Total


Net
Purse

 1 Baldwin, Fred 19 86 67 $51.00

 2 Fisel, Neal 20 88 68 $30.00

 3 Johnson, Jandy 20 90 70 $21.00

 4 Page, Doris 36 108 72 $0.00

5 Foster, Jim 23 97 74 $0.00
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

 6 Johnson, Robert 18 92 74 $0.00

 7 Wallace, Martin 21 96 75 $0.00

 8 Leopold, John 24 99 75 $0.00

 9 Ewing, Harley 24 100 76 $0.00

 10 Jordan, Stephen 17 93 76 $0.00

 11 Meshey, Jeff 16 93 77 $0.00

 12 Darbut, Jeffrey 24 101 77 $0.00

 13 Thomas, Randy 17 96 79 $0.00

 14 Russell, Daniel 18 100 82 $0.00

 15 Heller, Bill 23 106 83 $0.00

 16 Fadel, Joshua 17 107 90 $0.00

 DQ McMahon, Mike 17 DQ DQ $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $198.00

All Golfers Scores

 Pos. Player
Playing


Handicap

Total


Gross

Total


Net
Points

 1 Baldwin, Fred 19 86 67 5.00

 2 Fisel, Neal 20 88 68 3.00

 3 Johnson, Jandy 20 90 70 1.00

 4 Emma, Jim 9 79 70 0.00

 5 Page, Doris 36 108 72 0.00

 6 Hughes, Ben 6 79 73 0.00

 7 Foster, Jim 23 97 74 0.00

 8 Johnson, Robert 18 92 74 0.00

 9 Wallace, Martin 21 96 75 0.00

 10 Leopold, John 24 99 75 0.00

 11 Ewing, Harley 24 100 76 0.00

 12 Baca, Kenneth 13 89 76 0.00
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 13 Jordan, Stephen 17 93 76 0.00

 14 Neilan, Eric 12 89 77 0.00

 15 Amstutz, Ron 7 84 77 0.00

 16 Richter, Steve 12 89 77 0.00

 17 Campos, Dan +1 76 77 0.00

 18 Meshey, Jeff 16 93 77 0.00

 19 Darbut, Jeffrey 24 101 77 0.00

 20 Silverman, Rusty 9 87 78 0.00

 21 Christiansen, Dan 15 93 78 0.00

 22 Thomas, Randy 17 96 79 0.00

 23 Burton, Larry 9 88 79 0.00

 24 Majors, Donald 16 95 79 0.00

 25 Roether, Mike 10 89 79 0.00

 26 Zoffka, Jon 6 85 79 0.00

 27 Drago, Jim 14 95 81 0.00

 28 Russell, Daniel 18 100 82 0.00

 29 Heller, Bill 23 106 83 0.00

 30 Dempster, Brian 14 102 88 0.00

 31 Niblack, Jim 11 100 89 0.00

 32 Fadel, Joshua 17 107 90 0.00

 DQ McMahon, Mike 17 DQ DQ 0.00

 NS Nelson, William 6 NS NS 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

 None Hughes, Ben $12.00 4 & 7

 None Amstutz, Ron $6.00 12

 None Foster, Jim $6.00 14
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 None Silverman, Rusty $6.00 17

 Total Purse Allocated: $30.00


